e

DISTRICT
SCHOOL BOARD
OF NIAGARA

LTO Posting

Secondary Staffing 2020/21 LTO Posting

Valid: Friday, Jan. 22, 2021 to Tuesday, Jan. 26, 2021 - 9:00 a.m.

The following long-term occasional positions for Semester 2 of the 2020/21 school year are open to Secondary teachers currrently on the Long-Term Occasional List and

Occasional Teacher Roster of the DSBN. Interested qualified applicants are requested to submit their application by 9:00 a.m. on January 26th through

www.applytoeducation.com

School
eLearning

Alternative Pathways

Apply to

Ed Job # Subject Area
2972047 Civics
2971948 Law - Grade 11 (CLU3M)
2971950 Law - Grade 12 (CLN4U)
2971951 Biology - Grade 12 (SBI4U)
2972059 English - Grade 12 (ENG4U)
2972052 Mathematics - Senior (MDM4U)
2971952 Physics - Grade 11 (SPH3U)
2972057 Physics - Grade 12 (SPH4C)
2971954 Physics - Grade 12 (SPH4U)
2972152 Social Science (HSP3U)
2971938 Alternative Pathways - St.

Catharines Collegiate Site

2971941 Alternative Pathways
2971939 Alternative Pathways - Math
2966561 RISE Program
2969285 RISE Program

Sections
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Period
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Qualifications

History or Social Science
History - Senior or Law
History - Senior or Law
Science - Biology - Senior
English - Senior
Mathematics - Senior
Science - Physics - Senior
Science - Physics - Senior
Science - Physics - Senior
Social Science - Senior

Alternative Education

Alternative Education
Mathematics - Senior
Alternative Education
Alternative Education



A.N. Myer

Beamsville

Centennial

2965967
2966061
2971676
2971605
2965921
2971638
2965912
2971589
2972222
2971577

2966130

2971958
2971959
2971947
2971957
2971956
2971955
2971943

2971944

2965201
2972010
2966594
2965865
2972015
2972019

2965905
2966589
2972030

Arts - Music

Business

Civics and Career Studies
French

History

History

Mathematics

Science

Science

Science - Chemistry

Specialized School to Community

Arts - Music - Instrumental
French

Mathematics

Science - Chemistry

Science - Physics
Technology - Gr. 9 Integrated
Technology - Computer
Engineering

Technology - Videography

English

English

English

French

French

French Immersion - Civics &
Career Studies

French Immersion - Geography
Mathematics

Mathematics
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Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4,2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Music - Vocal - Senior
Business

Guidance, History or Social Science
French -Senior

History

History

Mathematics - Senior
Science

Science

Science - Chemistry - Senior
Special Education

Music - Instrumental

French

Mathematics - Senior

Science - Chemistry - Senior

Science - Physics - Senior

Any Technology Qualification
Technology - Computer Technology

or Computer Science - Senior
Technology - Commuication Technology

English - Senior

English - Senior

English - Senior

French

French

French and Guidance, History, Social
Science

Geography and French

Mathematics

Mathematics - Senior



DSBN Academy

Eastdale

Eden

E.L. Crossley

Governor Simcoe

2966598

2971931
2971723
2971786

2971717
2971746

2971942

2971391
2971462
2972103
2971612
2971491
2971445
2972099
2971416

2970624
2972288
2971936
2970648
2970614

2969307

Technology - Construction

Arts - Drama

Civics and Career Studies
English/ Civics and Careers
(Blended Course - iDAC)
English

History

Discovering the Workplace
(GLD20K - SSTW)

Business

Civics and Career Studies
French

Geography

History

Mathematics

Social Science
Specialized School to
Community (SSTC)

Arts - Visual Arts

Business

Geography

English

Technology - Transportation

French
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Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Technology - Construction - Senior

Drama - Senior
Guidance, History or Social Science
English or History, Social Science

English
History

Special Education
Co-operative Education Preferred

Business

Guidance, History or Social Science
French

Geography

History

Mathematics - Senior

Social Science - Senior

Special Education

Visual Arts

Business

Geography

English - Senior
Transportation - Senior

French



Grimsby

Laura Secord

Lifetime Learning Centre

Port Colborne

Sir Winston Churchill

St. Catharines Collegiate

Stamford

Thorold

2969450
2969522
2969529
2969550
2966557
2966595
2971989
2972001

2966538
2966178
2962759
2966146
2962480
2969190
2966169
2966541

2971979

2971975

2965942

2971932
2971933

2971949
2971953

2971937
2965965

2971568
2962693
2971566

Civics and Career Studies
English

French - Immersion

French - Immersion - Geography
History

Mathematics

Science

Health & Physical Education

Arts - Visual Arts

English

French

French

Mathematics

Mathematics

Science

Technology - Communication
Technology

Guidance (GWL30/GLN40)
Science - Chemistry

Parenting

French
Mathematics

English
History

Science
Technology - Hospitality

Arts - Visual Arts
Mathematics
Social Science - Parenting
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Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to Mar. 12, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Guidance, History or Social Science
English - Senior

French

French and Geography

History

Mathematics

Science

Health & Physical Education - Senior

Visual Arts - Senior

English - Senior

French

French

Mathematics - Senior

Mathematics

Science

Communication Technology - Senior

Guidance
Science - Chemistry - Senior
Social Science - Senior

French
Mathematics - Senior

English
History

Science
Hospitality

Visual Arts - Senior
Mathematics - Senior

Social Science or Family Studies - Senior



2971572
2971559

2971531

Westlane 2970573
2966579

Lora Courtois
Superintendent of Human Resources

Social Science - Anthropology
Specialized School to
Community (SSTC)
Technology - Gr. 9 Integrated

French
Science

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD
Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD

Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021
Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021

Social Science - Senior
Special Education

Any Technology Qualification

French
Science

The District School Board of Niagara is committed to equity and inclusion in the recruitment and hiring of qualified staff who reflect the diversity of our region. We encourage submissions from
candidates who represent the various dimensions of diversity. We will make interview and employment accommodations during the selection process, based on any of the human rights protected
grounds. Please notify us in advance and we will work with you to meet your needs. Applicants are thanked for making known their interest in working for the District School Board of Niagara.
We encourage applications from all qualified individuals; however, only those under consideration will be contacted.



