

Secondary Staffing 2020/21 LTO Posting

LTO Posting

Valid: Friday, Jan. 22, 2021 to Tuesday, Jan. 26, 2021 - 9:00 a.m.

The following long-term occasional positions for Semester 2 of the 2020/21 school year are open to Secondary teachers currrently on the Long-Term Occasional List and Occasional Teacher Roster of the DSBN. Interested qualified applicants are requested to submit their application by 9:00 a.m. on January 26th through www.applytoeducation.com

	Apply to				
<u>School</u>	Ed Job#	Subject Area	Sections	<u>Period</u>	Qualifications
eLearning	2972047	Civics	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History or Social Science
	2971948	Law - Grade 11 (CLU3M)	4	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History - Senior or Law
	2971950	Law - Grade 12 (CLN4U)	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History - Senior or Law
	2971951	Biology - Grade 12 (SBI4U)	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Biology - Senior
	2972059	English - Grade 12 (ENG4U)	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	English - Senior
	2972052	Mathematics - Senior (MDM4U)	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
	2971952	Physics - Grade 11 (SPH3U)	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Physics - Senior
	2972057	Physics - Grade 12 (SPH4C)	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Physics - Senior
	2971954	Physics - Grade 12 (SPH4U)	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Physics - Senior
	2972152	Social Science (HSP3U)	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Social Science - Senior
Alternative Pathways	2971938	Alternative Pathways - St. Catharines Collegiate Site	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Alternative Education
	2971941	Alternative Pathways	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Alternative Education
	2971939	Alternative Pathways - Math	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
	2966561	RISE Program	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Alternative Education
	2969285	RISE Program	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Alternative Education

A.N. Myer	2965967	Arts - Music	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Music - Vocal - Senior
	2966061	Business	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Business
	2971676	Civics and Career Studies	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Guidance, History or Social Science
	2971605	French	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French -Senior
	2965921	History	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History
	2971638	History	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	History
	2965912	Mathematics	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
	2971589	Science	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science
	2972222	Science	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science
	2971577	Science - Chemistry	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Chemistry - Senior
	2966130	Specialized School to Community	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Special Education
Beamsville	2971958	Arts - Music - Instrumental	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Music - Instrumental
	2971959	French	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French
	2971947	Mathematics	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
	2971957	Science - Chemistry	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Chemistry - Senior
	2971956	Science - Physics	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science - Physics - Senior
	2971955	Technology - Gr. 9 Integrated	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Any Technology Qualification
	2971943	Technology - Computer	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Technology - Computer Technology
		Engineering			or Computer Science - Senior
	2971944	Technology - Videography	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Technology - Commuication Technology
Centennial	2965201	English	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	English - Senior
	2972010	English	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	English - Senior
	2966594	English	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	English - Senior
	2965865	French	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	French
	2972015	French	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French
	2972019	French Immersion - Civics &	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French and Guidance, History, Social
		Career Studies			Science
	2965905	French Immersion - Geography	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Geography and French
	2966589	Mathematics	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics
	2972030	Mathematics	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior

	2966598	Technology - Construction	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Technology - Construction - Senior
DSBN Academy	2971931	Arts - Drama	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Drama - Senior
	2971723	Civics and Career Studies	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Guidance, History or Social Science
	2971786	English/ Civics and Careers	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	English or History, Social Science
		(Blended Course - iDAC)		•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	2971717	English	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	English
	2971746	History	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History
Eastdale	2971942	Discovering the Workplace	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Special Education
		(GLD2OK - SSTW)		,	Co-operative Education Preferred
Eden	2971391	Business	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Business
	2971462	Civics and Career Studies	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Guidance, History or Social Science
	2972103	French	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	French
	2971612	Geography	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Geography
	2971491	History	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History
	2971445	Mathematics	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
	2972099	Social Science	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Social Science - Senior
	2971416	Specialized School to	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Special Education
		Community (SSTC)			
E.L. Crossley	2970624	Arts - Visual Arts	2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Visual Arts
	2972288	Business	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Business
	2971936	Geography	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Geography
	2970648	English	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	English - Senior
	2970614	Technology - Transportation	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Transportation - Senior
Governor Simcoe	2969307	French	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French

Grimsby	2969450 2969522 2969529 2969550 2966557 2966595 2971989 2972001	Civics and Career Studies English French - Immersion French - Immersion - Geography History Mathematics Science Health & Physical Education	1 3 2 1 1 1 1 2	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to Mar. 12, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Guidance, History or Social Science English - Senior French French and Geography History Mathematics Science Health & Physical Education - Senior
Laura Secord	2966538 2966178 2962759 2966146 2962480 2969190 2966169 2966541	Arts - Visual Arts English French French Mathematics Mathematics Science Technology - Communication Technology	2 2 3 2 3 1 1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Visual Arts - Senior English - Senior French French Mathematics - Senior Mathematics Science Communication Technology - Senior
Lifetime Learning Centre	2971979 2971975	Guidance (GWL3O/GLN4O) Science - Chemistry	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Guidance Science - Chemistry - Senior
Port Colborne	2965942	Parenting	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Social Science - Senior
Sir Winston Churchill	2971932	French	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French
	2971933	Mathematics	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
St. Catharines Collegiate	2971949	English	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	English
	2971953	History	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	History
Stamford	2971937	Science	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Science
	2965965	Technology - Hospitality	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Hospitality
Thorold	2971568	Arts - Visual Arts	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Visual Arts - Senior
	2962693	Mathematics	3	Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	Mathematics - Senior
	2971566	Social Science - Parenting	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Social Science or Family Studies - Senior

	2971559	Social Science - Anthropology Specialized School to		Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Social Science - Senior Special Education
	2971531	Community (SSTC) Technology - Gr. 9 Integrated	1	Feb. 4, 2021 to TBD	Any Technology Qualification
Westlane	2970573 2966579	French Science		Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021 Feb. 4, 2021 to June 29, 2021	French Science

Lora Courtois

Superintendent of Human Resources

The District School Board of Niagara is committed to equity and inclusion in the recruitment and hiring of qualified staff who reflect the diversity of our region. We encourage submissions from candidates who represent the various dimensions of diversity. We will make interview and employment accommodations during the selection process, based on any of the human rights protected grounds. Please notify us in advance and we will work with you to meet your needs. Applicants are thanked for making known their interest in working for the District School Board of Niagara. We encourage applications from all qualified individuals; however, only those under consideration will be contacted.